
Play and Learn Preschool, Inc. 

Preschool Calendar 
2023-2024 

 

 September 2023 
Monday Sep 04   Closed – Labor Day 
Tuesday Set 05   School year begins 
 

October 2022 
Thursday Oct 19   Closed - Fall Break- Professional Day 
Friday  Oct 20   Closed – Fall Break 
 

November 2023 
Wednesday  Nov 22   Closed- Thanksgiving 
Thursday Nov 23   Closed – Thanksgiving 
Friday  Nov 24   Closed – Thanksgiving 
 

December 2023  
Monday-Friday Dec 25-29   Closed – Christmas 
 

January 2024 
Monday Jan 01   Closed- New Years Day 
Tuesday  Jan 02   Preschool Open for 2nd semester 
Monday Jan 15   Closed-Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 

February 2024   
Monday  Feb 19   Closed-President’s Day 
 

March 2024 
Thursday Mar 21   Closed – Spring Break                                                                                                
Friday  Mar 22   Closed – Spring Break 
Friday  Mar 29   Closed- Good Friday 
 

May 2024 
Monday- Friday May 27-31  Closed- End of School Year Break 
 
June 2024- August 2024   Summer Fun 
 

June 2024 
Wednesday  June 19  Closed-Juneteenth 
 

July 2024 
Th/ Friday July 04-05  Closed- Independence Holiday 
 

 
 

Note:  The 2023-2024 Preschool Calendar subject to change – watch for our communication updates 
Text Message www.playandlearnpreschool.org       Face Book     TV Channels 6 & 8 
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